
El-Quds International School-American Division  
 

 
 

  

Lower Grades 
Department 

   

  

 2011/2012 
   3rd Quarter Test                          March 2012                  Grade 1  

       

Date 
Time 

Subject Remark 
Buses 

From To Arrive Leave 

Sunday 25/03/2012 

8:45 10:15 Arabic   
8:00 11:30 

10:30 11:30 Religion   

Monday 26/03/2012 

8:45 10:45 English   
8:00 11:30 

11:00 11:30 Revision   

Tuesday 27/03/2012 

8:45 10:15 Math   
8:00 11:30 

10:30 11:30 Revision   

Wednesday 28/03/2012 

8:45 10:15 Am.S.S   
8:00 11:30 

10:30 11:30 Revision   

Thursday 29/03/2012 

8:45 10:15 Science   
8:00 11:30 

10:30 11:30 Fun Hour 
  

 

 



El-Quds International School-American Division  
 

 
 

  

Lower Grades Department 
   

  

 2011/2012 
   3rd Quarter Test                      March 2012                  Grade 2  

       

Date 
Time 

Subject 
Remar

k 

Buses 

From To 
Arriv

e 
Leave 

Sunday 25/03/2012 

8:45 
10:1
5 Arabic&Arabic Handwriting   8:00 11:30 

10:3
0 

11:3
0 

Religion 
  

Monday 26/03/2012 

8:45 
10:4
5 

English 
  

8:00 11:30 
11:0
0 

11:3
0 

Revision 
  

Tuesday 27/03/2012 

8:45 
10:1
5 

Math 
  

8:00 11:30 
10:3
0 

11:3
0 

Revision 
  

Wednesday 28/03/2012 

8:45 
10:1
5 

Am.S.S 
  

8:00 11:30 
10:3
0 

11:3
0 

French 
  

Thursday 29/03/2012 

8:45 
10:1
5 

Science 
  

8:00 11:30 
10:3
0 

11:3
0 

Fun Hour 
  

 



El-Quds International School-American Division  
 

 
 

  

Lower Grades Department 
   

  

 2011/2012 
   3rd Quarter Test                       March 2012                  Grade 3  

       

Date 
Time 

Subject 
Remar

k 

Buses 

From To 
Arriv

e 
Leave 

Sunday 25/03/2012 

8:45 
10:1
5 Arabic&Arabic Handwriting   8:00 11:30 

10:3
0 

11:3
0 

Religion 
  

Monday 26/03/2012 

8:45 
10:4
5 

Math 
  

8:00 11:30 
11:0
0 

11:3
0 

Revision 
  

Tuesday 27/03/2012 

8:45 
10:1
5 

English 
  

8:00 11:30 
10:3
0 

11:3
0 

Revision 
  

Wednesday 28/03/2012 

8:45 
10:1
5 

Am.S.S 
  

8:00 11:30 
10:3
0 

11:3
0 

French 
  

Thursday 29/03/2012 

8:45 
10:1
5 

Science 
  

8:00 11:30 
10:3
0 

11:3
0 

Fun Hour 
  

 



 

El-Quds International School-American Division  
 

 
 

  

Lower Grades Department 
   

  

 2011/2012 
   3rd Quarter Test                        March 2012                  Grade 4  

       

Date 
Time 

Subject Remark 
Buses 

From To Arrive Leave 

Sunday 25/03/2012 

8:45 10:15 
Arabic&Religion   

8:00 11:30 
10:30 11:30 Ar.S.S   

Monday 26/03/2012 

8:45 10:45 English   
8:00 11:30 

11:00 11:30 Revision   

Tuesday 27/03/2012 

8:45 10:15 Math   
8:00 11:30 

10:30 11:30 Revision   

Wednesday 28/03/2012 

8:45 10:15 Am.S.S   
8:00 11:30 

10:30 11:30 French   

Thursday 29/03/2012 

8:45 10:15 Science   
8:00 11:30 

10:30 11:30 Fun Hour 
  

 



 

El-Quds International School-American Division  
 

 
 

  

Lower Grades Department 
   

  

 2011/2012 
   3rd Quarter Test                        March 2012                  Grade 5  

       

Date 
Time 

Subject Remark 
Buses 

From To Arrive Leave 

Sunday 25/03/2012 

8:45 10:15 
Arabic&Religion   

8:00 11:30 
10:30 11:30 Ar.S.S   

Monday 26/03/2012 

8:45 10:45 English   
8:00 11:30 

11:00 11:30 Revision   

Tuesday 27/03/2012 

8:45 10:15 Math   
8:00 11:30 

10:30 11:30 Revision   

Wednesday 28/03/2012 

8:45 10:15 Am.S.S   
8:00 11:30 

10:30 11:30 French   

Thursday 29/03/2012 

8:45 10:15 Science   
8:00 11:30 

10:30 11:30 Fun Hour 
  

 



El-Quds International School-American Division  
 

 
 

  

Lower Grades Department 
   

  

 2011/2012 
   3rd Quarter Test                        March 2012                  Grade 6  

       

Date 
Time 

Subject Remark 
Buses 

From To Arrive Leave 

Sunday 25/03/2012 

8:45 10:15 
Arabic&Religion   

8:00 11:30 
10:30 11:30 Ar.S.S   

Monday 26/03/2012 

8:45 10:45 English   
8:00 11:30 

11:00 11:30 Revision   

Tuesday 27/03/2012 

8:45 10:15 Math   
8:00 11:30 

10:30 11:30 Revision   

Wednesday 28/03/2012 

8:45 10:15 Am.S.S   
8:00 11:30 

10:30 11:30 French   

Thursday 29/03/2012 

8:45 10:15 Science   
8:00 11:30 

10:30 11:30 Fun Hour 
  

 

 



El-Quds International School-American Division  
 

 
 

  

Lower Grades Department 
   

  

 2011/2012 
   3rd Quarter Test                        March 2012                  Grade 7  

       

Date 
Time 

Subject Remark 
Buses 

From To Arrive Leave 

Sunday 25/03/2012 

8:45 10:15 
Arabic&Religion   

8:00 11:30 
10:30 11:30 Revision   

Monday 26/03/2012 

8:45 11:15 English 

  

8:00 11:30 

Tuesday 27/03/2012 

8:45 10:15 Math   
8:00 11:30 

10:30 11:30 Ar.S.S   

Wednesday 28/03/2012 

8:45 10:15 Am.S.S   
8:00 11:30 

10:30 11:30 French   

Thursday 29/03/2012 

8:45 10:15 Science   
8:00 11:30 

10:30 11:30 Fun Hour 
  

 

 



El-Quds International School-American Division  
 

 
 

  

Lower Grades Department 
   

  

 2011/2012 
   3rd Quarter Test                       March 2012                  Grade 8  

       

Date 
Time 

Subject Remark 
Buses 

From To Arrive Leave 

Sunday 25/03/2012 

8:45 10:15 
Arabic&Religion   

8:00 11:30 
10:30 11:30 Revision   

Monday 26/03/2012 

8:45 11:15 English 

  

8:00 11:30 

Tuesday 27/03/2012 

8:45 10:15 Math   
8:00 11:30 

10:30 11:30 Ar.S.S   

Wednesday 28/03/2012 

8:45 10:15 Am.S.S   
8:00 11:30 

10:30 11:30 French   

Thursday 29/03/2012 

8:45 10:15 Science   
8:00 11:30 

10:30 11:30 Fun Hour 
  

 

 



El-Quds International School-American Division  
 

 
 

  

Lower Grades Department 
   

  

 2011/2012 
   3rd Quarter Test                        March 2012                  Grade 9  

       

Date 
Time 

Subject Remark 
Buses 

From To Arrive Leave 

Sunday 25/03/2012 

8:45 10:15 
Arabic&Religion   

8:00 11:30 
10:30 11:30 Revision   

Monday 26/03/2012 

8:45 11:15 English 

  

8:00 11:30 

Tuesday 27/03/2012 

8:45 10:15 Math   
8:00 11:30 

10:30 11:30 Ar.S.S   

Wednesday 28/03/2012 

8:45 10:15 Am.S.S   
8:00 11:30 

10:30 11:30 French   

Thursday 29/03/2012 

8:45 10:15 Science   
8:00 11:30 

10:30 11:30 Fun Hour 
  

  

 



El Quds International School - American Division 
 

2011 / 2012 

 3rd Quarter Exam 
 

Grade : 10   

March, 2012 

Date 
Time 

Subject 
Buses 

 

From To Arrive Leave 
 

 Sun.        25/03/2012 

8:45 10:15 English 

8:00 11:30 
 

10:30 11:30 Ar.s.s 
 

 Mon.        26/03/2012 

8:45 10:15 Biology 

8:00 11:30 
 

10:30 11:30 French 
 

 Tues.        27/03/2012 

8:45 10:15 Math 

8:00 11:30 
 

10:30 11:30 Chemistry 
 

 Wed.        28/03/2012 
8:45 10:15 Am.s.s 

8:00 11:30 
 

10:30 11:30 Physics 
 

 Thurs.        
29/03/2012 

8:45 10:15 Arabic 
8:00 11:30 

 

10:30 11:30 Religion 
 



El Quds International School - American Division 
 

2011 / 2012 

 3rd Quarter Exam 
 

Grade : 11   

March, 2012 

Date 
Time 

Subject 
Buses 

 

From To Arrive Leave 
 

 Sun.        
25/03/2012 

8:45 10:15 Arabic & Religion 

8:00 11:30 
 

10:30 11:30 Chemistry 
 

 Mon.        
26/03/2012 

8:45 10:15 Biology 

8:00 11:30 
 

10:30 11:30 Am s.s 
 

 Tues.        
27/03/2012 

8:45 10:15 English 
8:00 11:30 

 

10:30 11:30 French 
 

 Wed.        
28/03/2012 

8:45 10:15 Math  
8:00 11:30 

 

10:30 11:30 Physics 
 

*Thursday 29/03/2012 . . . . Day-off. 
 

 



El Quds International School - American Division 
 

2011 / 2012 

 3rd Quarter Exam 
 

Grade : 12   

March, 2012 

Date 
Time 

Subject 
Buses 

 

From To Arrive Leave 
 

 Sun.        25/03/2012 

8:45 10:15 Arabic 

8:00 11:30 
 

10:30 11:30 Chemistry 
 

 Mon.        26/03/2012 

8:45 10:15 English 

8:00 11:30 
 

10:30 11:30 Religion 
 

 Tues.        
27/03/2012 

8:45 10:15 Bio. / Eco. 
8:00 11:30 

 

10:30 11:30 Accounting 
 

 Wed.        28/03/2012 
8:45 10:15 Math 

8:00 11:30 
 

10:30 11:30 Physics 
 

*Thursday 29/03/2012 . . . . Day-off. 
 


